
 
 

 

 

 

24-Month Pricing 
Renewable Electricity (PECO) 

EcoChoice100 National 
 

Effective Start Date 
Price per kWh 
(Fixed) 

Price per kWh 
(Variable) 

4/1/2024 $0.1299 $0.1099 

5/1/2024 $0.1299 $0.1149 

6/1/2024 $0.1299 $0.1099 

7/1/2024 $0.1299 $0.1179 

8/1/2024 $0.1299 $0.1149 

9/1/2024 $0.1299 $0.1129 

10/1/2024 $0.1329 $0.1129 

11/1/2024 $0.1319 $0.1029 

12/1/2024 $0.1319 $0.1059 

1/1/2025 $0.1369 $0.1129 

2/1/2025 $0.1419 $0.1229 

3/1/2025 $0.1699 $0.1299 

4/1/2025 $0.1749 $0.1599 

5/1/2025 $0.1749 $0.1419 

6/1/2025 $0.1749 $0.1329 

7/1/2025 $0.1749 $0.1129 

8/1/2025 $0.1659 $0.1279 

9/1/2025 $0.1699 $0.1399 

10/1/2025 $0.1699 $0.1399 

11/1/2025 $0.1699 $0.1399 

12/1/2025 $0.1799 $0.1599 

1/1/2026 $0.1899 $0.1549 

2/1/2026 $0.2299 $0.2199 

3/1/2026 $0.2299 $0.1949 

24-Month Pricing 
Renewable Electricity (PECO) 

EcoChoice100 Pennsylvania 
 

Effective Start Date Price per kWh 
(Fixed) 

Price per kWh 
(Variable) 

4/1/2024 $0.1699 $0.1549 

5/1/2024 $0.1699 $0.1599 

6/1/2024 $0.1699 $0.1599 

7/1/2024 $0.1749 $0.1629 

8/1/2024 $0.1749 $0.1629 

9/1/2024 $0.1749 $0.1629 

10/1/2024 $0.1789 $0.1629 

11/1/2024 $0.1769 $0.1529 

12/1/2024 $0.1769 $0.1559 

1/1/2025 $0.1819 $0.1629 

2/1/2025 $0.1869 $0.1729 

3/1/2025 $0.2199 $0.1799 

4/1/2025 $0.2249 $0.2019 

5/1/2025 $0.2249 $0.1919 

6/1/2025 $0.2249 $0.1829 

7/1/2025 $0.2249 $0.1629 

8/1/2025 $0.2159 $0.1779 

9/1/2025 $0.2199 $0.1899 

10/1/2025 $0.2199 $0.1899 

11/1/2025 $0.2199 $0.1899 

12/1/2025 $0.2299 $0.2099 

1/1/2026 $0.2399 $0.2049 

2/1/2026 $0.2599 $0.2499 

3/1/2026 $0.2599 $0.2249 

Historical pricing is not indicative of present or future pricing. 


